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29th April 2025, Tuesday
Qualification Subject Paper Time

International GCSE
English as a First Language Speaking AM
English as a Second Language Speaking PM
Urdu Language Speaking PM

6th May 2025, Tuesday
Qualification Subject Paper Time

International GCSE
English as a First Language 1 and 2 AM
English as a Second Language 1 and 2 AM
Urdu 1 and 2 PM

AS/A Level
English Language 1 and 2 AM
Urdu 1 and 2 PM
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7th May 2025, Wednesday
Qualification Subject Paper Time

International GCSE
Business Studies 1 AM
Biology 1 AM
Mathematics 1 PM

AS/A Level
Business Studies 1 AM
Biology 1 AM
Mathematics 1 PM

8th May 2025, Thursday
Qualification Subject Paper Time

International GCSE
Chemistry 1 AM
Business Studies 2 PM

AS/A Level
Chemistry 1 AM
Business Studies 2 PM
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9th May 2025, Friday
Qualification Subject Paper Time

International GCSE Pakistan Studies 1 AM
AS/A Level Urdu 3 AM

12th May 2025, Thursday
Qualification Subject Paper Time

International GCSE
Physics 1 AM
Accounting 1 PM

AS/A Level
Physics 1 AM
Travel and Tourism 1 AM
Accounting 1 PM

13th May 2025, Tuesday
Qualification Subject Paper Time

International GCSE
Geography 1 AM
Commerce 1 AM

A Level Travel and Tourism 3 AM
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14th May 2025, Wednesday
Qualification Subject Paper Time

International GCSE

Biology 2 AM
Computer Science 1 AM
ICT 1 AM
Accounting 2 PM
Chemistry 2 PM

AS/A Level
Law 1 AM
Biology 2 AM
Computer Science 1 PM
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15th May 2025, Thursday
Qualification Subject Paper Time

International GCSE

Mathematics 2 AM
Computer Science 2 PM
ICT 2 PM
Commerce 2 PM

AS/A Level

Mathematics 2 AM
Computer Science 2 PM
Law 2 PM
Chemistry 2 PM

20th May 2025, Tuesday
Qualification Subject Paper Time

International GCSE Physics 2 AM

AS/A Level
Physics 2 AM
Accounting 2 AM

A Level
Computer Science 3 PM
Law 3 PM
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21st May 2025, Wednesday
Qualification Subject Paper Time

International GCSE

Pakistan Studies 2 AM
Arabic 1 AM
Hindi 1 AM
Islamiyat 1 PM
Ethics 1 PM

AS/A Level Economics 1 PM

A Level
Mathematics 3 AM
Chemistry 3 PM

22nd May 2025, Thursday
Qualification Subject Paper Time

International GCSE Geography 2 AM
AS/A Level Islamic Studies 1 PM
A Level English Language 3 AM
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27th May 2025, Tuesday
Qualification Subject Paper Time

International GCSE
Islamiyat 2 AM
Ethics 2 AM

AS/A Level Psychology 1 AM

A Level
Computer Studies 4 PM
Biology 3 PM

28th May 2025, Wednesday
Qualification Subject Paper Time

International GCSE
Sociology 1 AM
Hindi 2 PM
Arabic 2 PM

AS/A Level Economics 2 PM

A Level
Mathematics 4 AM
Physics 3 PM
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29th May 2025, Thursday
Qualification Subject Paper Time

AS/A Level
Psychology 2 AM
Sociology 1 PM
Islamic Studies 2 EV

A Level Business Studies 3 PM

3rd June 2025, Tuesday
Qualification Subject Paper Time

International GCSE Sociology 2 AM
AS/A Level Sociology 2 PM

A Level
Psychology 3 AM
Islamic Studies 3 EV
English Language 4 PM
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4th June 2025, Wednesday
Qualification Subject Paper Time

A Level
Sociology 3 AM
Psychology 4 PM
Economics 3 PM

5th June 2025, Thursday
Qualification Subject Paper Time

A Level
Accounting 3 AM
Sociology 4 AM

AM: 9:00
PM: 1:00
EV: 5:00


